
.22 Pistol

Rank ID Last Name First Name Age Level Slow Fire Timed Fire Rapid Fire Individual

1 117 Borgerding Emeric Junior 75 - 0 74 - 0 0 - 0 149 - 0

2 115 Gieser Owen Junior 55 - 0 34 - 0 0 - 0 89 - 0

3 106 Gieser Gregory Junior 22 - 0 64 - 0 0 - 0 86 - 0

Rank ID Last Name First Name Age Group Slow Fire Timed Fire Rapid Fire Individual

1 202 Gieser Patrick Intermediate 66 - 0 38 - 0 56 - 0 160 - 0

2 203 Gieser Monica Intermediate 73 - 0 83 - 0 0 - 0 156 - 0

Rank ID Last Name First Name Age Group Slow Fire Timed Fire Rapid Fire Individual

1 306 Gieser Christina Senior 139 - 0 138 - 0 0 - 0 277 - 0

2 605 Gieser Tyler Senior 117 - 0 112 - 0 0 - 0 229 - 0

3 315 Becerra Tomas Senior 85 - 0 73 - 0 0 - 0 158 - 0

4 303 Linares Evelyn Senior 46 - 0 37 - 0 0 - 0 83 - 0

5 304 Gieser James Senior 14 - 0 54 - 0 0 - 0 68 - 0



.22 Rifle

Rank ID Last Name First Name Class Prone Standing Sitting Kneeling Individual

1 106 Gieser Gregory Target 12 - 0 8 - 0 22 - 0 17 - 0 59 - 0

2 120 Too Michael Target 12 - 0 10 - 1 6 - 0 5 - 0 33 - 1

Rank ID Last Name First Name Class Prone Standing Sitting Kneeling Individual

1 101 Borgerding Adrian Sporter 44 - 0 25 - 0 21 - 0 26 - 0 116 - 0

2 119 Gasner Levi Sporter 28 - 0 22 - 0 40 - 0 6 - 0 96 - 0

3 117 Borgerding Emeric Sporter 29 - 0 27 - 0 26 - 0 10 - 0 92 - 0

4 118 Gasner Bethany Sporter 24 - 0 26 - 0 6 - 0 18 - 0 74 - 0

5 105 Gieser Benedict Sporter 20 - 0 19 - 0 14 - 0 8 - 0 61 - 0

6 121 Duzik Blake Sporter 26 - 0 14 - 0 0 - 0 18 - 0 58 - 0

7 115 Gieser Owen Sporter 7 - 0 15 - 0 6 - 0 0 - 0 28 - 0

Rank ID Last Name First Name Class Prone Standing Sitting Kneeling Individual

1 203 Gieser Monica Target 9 - 0 35 - 0 12 - 0 27 - 0 83 - 0

2 215 Neal Braxton Target 22 - 0 16 - 0 28 - 0 6 - 0 72 - 0

Rank ID Last Name First Name Class Prone Standing Sitting Kneeling Individual

1 202 Gieser Patrick Sporter 54 - 1 0 - 0 25 - 0 33 - 0 112 - 1

2 212 Borgerding Therese Sporter 24 - 1 20 - 0 5 - 0 20 - 0 69 - 1

Rank ID Last Name First Name Class Prone Standing Sitting Kneeling Individual

1 306 Gieser Christina Target 75 - 0 39 - 0 52 - 0 67 - 0 233 - 0

2 305 Gieser Tyler Target 45 - 0 18 - 0 56 - 0 64 - 0 183 - 0

3 304 Gieser James Target 44 - 0 34 - 0 21 - 0 33 - 0 132 - 0

Rank ID Last Name First Name Class Prone Standing Sitting Kneeling Individual

1 313 White Michaela Sporter 48 - 1 47 - 1 29 - 0 26 - 0 150 - 2



Air Pistol

Junior
Rank ID. Last Name First Name ST 1 ST 2 ST 3 ST 4 Individual

1 106 Gieser Gregory 54 - 1 58 - 0 68 - 0 44 - 0 224 - 1

2 117 Borgerding Emeric 54 - 0 52 - 0 44 - 0 48 - 0 198 - 0

3 112 Jensen Ian 37 - 0 46 - 0 53 - 0 56 - 0 192 - 0

4 116 Michels Michael 24 - 0 29 - 0 42 - 0 24 - 0 119 - 0

5 115 Gieser Benedict 41 - 0 31 - 0 23 - 0 23 - 0 118 - 0

Intermediate
Rank ID Last Name First Name ST 1 ST 2 ST 3 ST 4 Individual

1 210 Merrell McKenzie 74 - 1 78 - 0 74 - 1 83 - 0 309 - 2

2 203 Gieser Monica 57 - 0 64 - 1 73 - 1 70 - 0 264 - 2

3 209 Truesdale Eli 51 - 0 70 - 1 59 - 0 63 - 0 243 - 1

4 208 Jensen Gavin 45 - 0 58 - 0 67 - 0 50 - 1 220 - 1

5 211 Copeland Gunner 55 - 0 48 - 0 53 - 0 36 - 0 192 - 0

6 212 Borgerding Therese 35 - 0 41 - 0 46 - 0 66 - 0 188 - 0

7 202 Gieser Patrick 55 - 0 53 - 0 36 - 0 36 - 0 180 - 0

8 213 Titus Lane 51 - 1 25 - 0 40 - 0 37 - 0 153 - 1

Senior
Rank ID Last Name First Name ST 1 ST 2 ST 3 ST 4 Individual

1 306 Gieser Christina 58 - 0 93 - 2 80 - 0 75 - 0 306 - 2

2 310 Kriz Duggan 80 - 0 74 - 0 73 - 0 76 - 0 303 - 0

3 305 Gieser Tyler 73 - 0 72 - 0 52 - 0 78 - 1 275 - 1

4 303 Linares Evelyn 45 - 0 57 - 0 69 - 1 52 - 0 223 - 1

5 304 Gieser James 57 - 0 64 - 1 44 - 1 45 - 0 210 - 2



Air Rifle

Rank ID Last Name First Name Age Class Prone Standing Sitting Kneeling Individual

1 308 Stull Natalie Senior Precision 93 - 4 69 - 1 80 - 1 81 - 1 323 - 7

2 309 Wilson Levi Senior Precision 90 - 3 61 - 0 73 - 0 73 - 0 297 - 3

Rank ID Last Name Age Class Prone Standing Sitting Kneeling Individual

1 301 Badger Tristan Senior Heavy Target 82 - 1 67 - 0 71 - 1 69 - 0 289 - 2

2 302 Badger Skylar Senior Heavy Target 81 - 1 59 - 0 80 - 1 59 - 2 279 - 4

3 303 Linares Evelyn Senior Heavy Target 85 - 1 42 - 0 61 - 0 69 - 0 257 - 1

Rank ID Last Name Age Class Prone Standing Sitting Kneeling Individual

1 306 Gieser Christina Senior Light Target 71 - 0 49 - 0 71 - 0 73 - 2 264 - 2

2 305 Gieser Tyler Senior Light Target 67 - 0 58 - 0 58 - 0 60 - 1 243 - 1

3 304 Gieser James Senior Light Target 59 - 0 50 - 0 55 - 0 61 - 0 225 - 0

4 307 Bruckner Haylee Senior Light Target 37 - 0 36 - 0 27 - 0 39 - 0 139 - 0

Rank ID Last Name Age Class Prone Standing Sitting Kneeling Individual

1 303 Badger Lilly Intermediate Heavy Target 89 - 1 45 - 0 77 - 2 54 - 0 265 - 3

Rank ID Last Name Age Class Prone Standing Sitting Kneeling Individual

1 203 Gieser Monica Intermediate Light Target 74 - 0 66 - 0 63 - 0 60 - 0 263 - 0

2 202 Gieser Patrick Intermediate Light Target 59 - 2 23 - 0 54 - 0 26 - 1 162 - 3

3 204 Truesdale Eli Intermediate Light Target 15 - 0 29 - 0 31 - 0 16 - 0 91 - 0

4 230 Hawes Andrew Intermediate Light Target 6 - 0 22 - 0 22 - 0 18 - 0 68 - 0

Rank ID Last Name Age Class Prone Standing Sitting Kneeling Individual

1 208 Jensen Gavin Intermediate Sporter 44 - 0 33 - 0 24 - 0 43 - 0 144 - 0

2 206 Beavers Braxton Intermediate Sporter 48 - 0 31 - 0 35 - 0 21 - 0 135 - 0

3 205 Beavers Bryce Intermediate Sporter 25 - 0 4 - 0 16 - 0 20 - 0 65 - 0

4 207 Soule Owen Intermediate Sporter 14 - 0 7 - 0 14 - 0 7 - 0 42 - 0



Air Rifle

Rank ID Last Name Age Class Prone Standing Sitting Kneeling Individual

1 114 Connally Nash Junior Light Target 46 - 0 18 - 0 26 - 0 22 - 0 112 - 0

2 156 Jennings Jeren Junior Light Target 20 - 0 15 - 0 16 - 0 6 - 0 57 - 0

3 115 Michels Michael Junior Light Target 13 - 0 5 - 0 10 - 0 3 - 0 31 - 0

4 101 Martinz Allis Junior Light Target 3 - 0 0 - 0 5 - 0 5 - 0 13 - 0

Rank ID Last Name Age Class Prone Standing Sitting Kneeling Individual

1 107 Borgerding Adrian Junior Sporter 26 - 0 18 - 0 7 - 0 19 - 0 70-0

2 103 Redden Myla Junior Sporter 24 - 0 7 - 0 8 - 0 30 - 0 69 - 0

3 104 Redden Sevaeh Junior Sporter 1 - 0 15 - 0 20 - 0 18 - 0 54 - 0

4 112 Jensen Ian Junior Sporter 16 - 0 23 - 0 12 - 0 3 - 0 54 - 0

5 116 Gieser Owen Junior Sporter 9 - 0 15 - 0 21 - 0 6 - 0 51 - 0

6 105 Gieser Benedict Junior Sporter 17 - 0 6 - 0 14 - 0 13 - 0 50 - 0

7 111 Munoz Ryder Junior Sporter 10 - 1 11 - 0 13 - 0 10 - 0 44 - 1

8 113 Vossler Landen Junior Sporter 15 - 0 4 - 0 10 - 0 10 - 0 39 - 0

9 106 Gieser Gregory Junior Sporter 4 - 0 6 - 0 4 - 0 21 - 0 35 - 0

10 108 Walck Emma Junior Sporter 8 - 0 10 - 0 15 - 0 2 - 0 35 - 0

11 102 Redden Emerson Junior Sporter 6 - 0 0 - 0 9 - 0 17 - 0 32 - 0

12 110 Moore Lodan Junior Sporter 2 - 0 9 - 0 5 - 0 2 - 0 18 - 0



Intermediate Archery

Intermediates Class A 3-D 

Rank ID. Name Last Name Age Level Class Score Bulls

1 201 Lilly Badger Intermediate Class A: 30 0

2 243 John Reddy Intermediate Class A: 20 0

Intermediates Class A Blue Face

Rank ID. Name Last Name Age Level Class Score Bulls

1 243 John Reddy Intermediate Class A: 84 1

2 201 Lilly Badger Intermediate Class A: 22 0

Intermediates Class B 3-D

Rank ID. Name Last Name Age Level Class Score Bulls

1 228 Callie Harless Intermediate Class B: 146 0

2 203 Monica Gieser Intermediate Class B: 129 1

3 222 Dmitri Castro Intermediate Class B: 121 0

4 246 Will Stull Intermediate Class B: 119 0

5 216 Sutter Allen Intermediate Class B: 114 2

6 219 Harlan Brasington Intermediate Class B: 100 0

7 212 Therese Borgerding Intermediate Class B: 77 0

8 223 Tiago Castro Intermediate Class B: 71 0

9 237 Natalie Michaud Intermediate Class B: 68 0

10 239 Wyatt Moore Intermediate Class B: 48 0

Intermediates Class B Blue Face

Rank ID. Name Last Name Age Level Class Score Bulls

1 228 Callie Harless Intermediate Class B: 66 0

2 246 Will Stull Intermediate Class B: 56 0

3 237 Natalie Michaud Intermediate Class B: 42 0

4 203 Monica Gieser Intermediate Class B: 40 0

5 216 Sutter Allen Intermediate Class B: 35 1

6 222 Dmitri Castro Intermediate Class B: 32 0

7 212 Therese Borgerding Intermediate Class B: 26 0

8 219 Harlan Brasington Intermediate Class B: 23 0

9 223 Tiago Castro Intermediate Class B: 18 0

10 239 Wyatt Moore Intermediate Class B: 16 0



Intermediate Archery

Intermediates Class C 3-D

Rank ID. Name Last Name Age Level Class Score Bulls

1 206 Braxton Beavers Intermediate Class C: 146 0

2 232 Asher Lee Intermediate Class C: 132 0

3 202 Patrick Gieser Intermediate Class C: 123 0

4 226 Kaden Eggli Intermediate Class C: 116 1

5 231 Harley Hottell Intermediate Class C: 113 2

6 205 Bryce Beavers Intermediate Class C: 104 2

7 250 Kelby Walls Intermediate Class C: 87 0

8 220 Kiersten Brown Intermediate Class C: 65 0

9 244 Deacon Rowbal Intermediate Class C: 50 0

Intermediates Class C Blue Face

Rank ID. Name Last Name Age Level Class Score Bulls

1 226 Kaden Eggli Intermediate Class C: 53 1

2 202 Patrick Gieser Intermediate Class C: 38 0

3 206 Braxton Beavers Intermediate Class C: 36 0

4 232 Asher Lee Intermediate Class C: 29 1

4 220 Kiersten Brown Intermediate Class C: 29 1

5 205 Bryce Beavers Intermediate Class C: 28 0

6 250 Kelby Walls Intermediate Class C: 26 0

6 231 Harley Hottell Intermediate Class C: 26 0

7 244 Deacon Rowbal Intermediate Class C: 14 0

Intermediates Class D 3-D

Rank ID. Name Last Name Age Level Class Score Bulls

1 242 Jadeyn Ocheskey Intermediate Class D: 274 4

2 221 Chase Bruckner Intermediate Class D: 252 2

3 224 Makayla Curless Intermediate Class D: 249 5

4 240 Adalyn Nelson Intermediate Class D: 227 3

5 210 McKenzie Merrell Intermediate Class D: 208 4

6 215 Braxton Neal Intermediate Class D: 202 2

7 225 Briana Egbert Intermediate Class D: 182 1

8 241 Sarah Northington Intermediate Class D: 172 1

9 227 Kiersten Engle Intermediate Class D: 153 0

10 238 Eliza Moore Intermediate Class D: 140 1

11 233 Emma Martin Intermediate Class D: 133 0

12 211 Gunner Copeland Intermediate Class D: 107 0

13 245 Ellie Schwab Intermediate Class D: 95 0



Intermediate Archery

Intermediates Class D Blue Face

Rank ID. Name Last Name Age Level Class Score Bulls

1 242 Jadeyn Ocheskey Intermediate Class D: 138 9

2 224 Makayla Curless Intermediate Class D: 128 7

3 240 Adalyn Nelson Intermediate Class D: 125 4

4 210 McKenzie Merrell Intermediate Class D: 118 4

5 221 Chase Bruckner Intermediate Class D: 117 2

6 215 Braxton Neal Intermediate Class D: 95 1

7 245 Ellie Schwab Intermediate Class D: 86 1

8 225 Briana Egbert Intermediate Class D: 79 0

9 238 Eliza Moore Intermediate Class D: 74 1

10 241 Sarah Northington Intermediate Class D: 71 2

11 227 Kiersten Engle Intermediate Class D: 70 0

12 233 Emma Martin Intermediate Class D: 45 0

13 211 Gunner Copeland Intermediate Class D: 43 1



Junior Archery

Rank ID. Name Last Name Age Level Class Score Bulls

Junior 3-D Class A

1 127 Alexandra Croghan Junior Class A: 96 0

Junior Blue Face Class A

1 127 Alexandra Croghan Junior Class A: 47 0

Junior Blue Face Class B

ID. Name Last Name Age Level Class Score Bulls

1 138 Katie Keslar Junior Class B:  103 2

2 145 Charlotte Martin Junior Class B:  103 1

3 118 Bethany Gasner Junior Class B:  94 2

4 137 Chase Juhl Junior Class B:  89 0

5 132 Randi Grant Junior Class B:  85 1

6 124 Jepson Brasington Junior Class B:  74 0

7 101 Allis Martinz Junior Class B:  72 0

8 140 Kwincy Landers Junior Class B:  62 2

9 122 Paige Benart Junior Class B:  55 1

10 126 Tallulah Butler Junior Class B:  46 0

11 107 Adrian Borgerding Junior Class B:  42 0

12 120 Michael Too Junior Class B:  37 0

12 117 Emeric Borgerding Junior Class B:  37 0

13 149 Marissa Merrell Junior Class B:  33 1

14 128 Liam Croghan Junior Class B:  33 0

14 144 Annabelle Martin Junior Class B:  33 0

15 235 Walter Martinz Junior Class B:  21 0

Junior 3-D Class B

ID. Name Last Name Age Level Class Score Bulls

1 118 Bethany Gasner Junior Class B:  187 1

2 137 Chase Juhl Junior Class B:  185 1

3 107 Adrian Borgerding Junior Class B:  183 1

4 145 Charlotte Martin Junior Class B:  180 2

5 138 Katie Keslar Junior Class B:  166 2

6 117 Emeric Borgerding Junior Class B:  136 0

7 124 Jepson Brasington Junior Class B:  124 1

8 128 Liam Croghan Junior Class B:  121 0

9 122 Paige Benart Junior Class B:  116 0

10 101 Allis Martinz Junior Class B:  115 0

11 120 Michael Too Junior Class B:  105 0

12 132 Randi Grant Junior Class B:  95 0

13 235 Walter Martinz Junior Class B:  92 0

14 126 Tallulah Butler Junior Class B:  86 0

15 140 Kwincy Landers Junior Class B:  77 0

16 144 Annabelle Martin Junior Class B:  65 0

17 149 Marissa Merrell Junior Class B:  41 0



Junior Archery

Junior Blue Face Class C

ID. Name Last Name Age Level Class Score Bulls

1 119 Levi Gasner Junior Class C: 81 0

2 106 Gregory Gieser Junior Class C: 73 0

2 115 Owen Gieser Junior Class C: 73 0

2 142 Emma Maddox Junior Class C: 73 0

3 141 Blayne Longly Junior Class C: 67 0

4 105 Benedict Gieser Junior Class C: 65 1

4 133 Weston Gray Junior Class C: 65 1

5 143 Mia Maddox Junior Class C: 64 2

6 109 Judah Lee Junior Class C: 61 1

7 125 Sadie Brown Junior Class C: 59 2

8 135 Haddie Hottell Junior Class C: 55 0

9 129 liam Dugan Junior Class C: 54 0

10 152 Kennedy Rowbal Junior Class C: 52 0

11 123 Katie Brandou Junior Class C: 44 0

12 154 Bryson Walls Junior Class C: 39 0

13 111 Ryder Munoz Junior Class C: 38 0

Junior 3-D Class C

ID. Name Last Name Age Level Class Score Bulls

1 119 Levi Gasner Junior Class C: 174 1

2 106 Gregory Gieser Junior Class C: 169 0

3 115 Owen Gieser Junior Class C: 164 0

4 135 Haddie Hottell Junior Class C: 145 0

5 105 Benedict Gieser Junior Class C: 136 0

6 152 Kennedy Rowbal Junior Class C: 130 0

7 141 Blayne Longly Junior Class C: 126 1

8 142 Emma Maddox Junior Class C: 124 0

9 129 liam Dugan Junior Class C: 122 0

10 143 Mia Maddox Junior Class C: 121 0

11 109 Judah Lee Junior Class C: 117 2

12 133 Weston Gray Junior Class C: 115 0

13 154 Bryson Walls Junior Class C: 106 0

14 123 Katie Brandou Junior Class C: 102 1

15 150 Parker Perlinski Junior Class C: 93 0

16 125 Sadie Brown Junior Class C: 86 0

17 111 Ryder Munoz Junior Class C: 65 0



Junior Archery

Junior Blue Face Class D

ID. Name Last Name Age Level Class Score Bulls

1 151 Aidan Reddy Junior Class D 140 5

2 147 Brady McKinny Junior Class D 92 3

3 155 Kylie Haukap Junior Class D 88 0

4 131 Annaleese Gillapsie Junior Class D 85 0

5 134 Kelton Haley Junior Class D 64 1

6 136 Lonna Johnson Junior Class D 63 1

7 130 Rebekah Fields Junior Class D 52 0

8 148 Parker McKinny Junior Class D 49 1

9 110 Lodan Moore Junior Class D 38 0

Junior3D Class D

ID. Name Last Name Age Level Class Score Bulls

1 151 Aidan Reddy Junior Class D 271 9

2 155 Kylie Haukap Junior Class D 194 1

3 147 Brady McKinney Junior Class D 183 1

4 131 Annaleese Gillapsie Junior Class D 168 0

5 148 Parker McKinney Junior Class D 152 0

6 134 Kelton Haley Junior Class D 142 0

7 110 Lodan Moore Junior Class D 122 0

8 136 Lonna Johnson Junior Class D 117 0

9 130 Rebekah Fields Junior Class D 101 0



Muzzleloader

Rank ID. First Name Last Name Age Level Gong Pigeon 50 yd. Buffalo 6 Bull Ferdulac Total Bulls

1 336 Kevin Reddy Senior 10 0 20 34 25 19 108 1

2 324 Kai Engle Senior 0 0 5 18 8 14 45

Rank ID. First Name Last Name Age Level Gong Pigeon 50 yd. Buffalo 6 Bull Ferdulac Total Bulls

1 243 John Reddy Intermediate 0 10 11 36 23 18 98 1



Senior Archery

Senior Class A 3-D

Rank ID. Name Last Name Age Level Class Score Bulls

1 301 Tristan Badger Senior Class A 135 0

2 302 Skylar Badger Senior Class A 83 0

Senior Class A Blue Face

Rank ID. Name Last Name Age Level Class Score Bulls

1 302 Skylar Badger Senior Class A 55 2

2 301 Tristan Badger Senior Class A 39 0

Senior Class B 3-D

Rank ID. Name Last Name Age Level Class Score Bulls

1 308 Natalie Stull Senior Class B: 179 1

2 305 Tyler Gieser Senior Class B: 146 0

3 303 Evelyn Linares Senior Class B: 130 1

4 327 Shaynne Howes Senior Class B: 71 0

5 343 Havala Castro Senior Class B: 48 0

Senior Class B Blue Face

Rank ID. Name Last Name Age Level Class Score Bulls

1 308 Natalie Stull Senior Class B: 84 2

2 305 Tyler Gieser Senior Class B: 72 0

3 327 Shaynne Howes Senior Class B: 50 0

4 303 Evelyn Linares Senior Class B: 43 0

5 343 Havala Castro Senior Class B: 24 0

Senior Class C 3-D

Rank ID. Name Last Name Age Level Class Score Bulls

1 322 Maddie Brown Senior Class C: 218 5

2 318 Jasmin Becerra Senior Class C: 197 1

3 330 Carl Klawonn Senior Class C: 159 1

4 304 James Gieser Senior Class C: 153 1

5 306 Christina Gieser Senior Class C: 128 1

6 316 Cooper Allen Senior Class C: 99 1



Senior Archery

Senior Class C Blue Face

Rank ID. Name Last Name Age Level Class Score Bulls

1 322 Maddie Brown Senior Class C: 109 2

2 330 Carl Klawonn Senior Class C: 97 2

3 318 Jasmin Becerra Senior Class C: 94 2

4 304 James Gieser Senior Class C: 88 0

5 306 Christina Gieser Senior Class C: 79 1

6 316 Cooper Allen Senior Class C: 34 0

Senior Class D 3-D

Rank ID. Name Last Name Age Level Class Score Bulls

1 326 Makayla Haley Senior Class D: 274 8

2 333 Brendan Nagy Senior Class D: 255 3

3 336 Kevin Reddy Senior Class D: 249 5

4 317 Hogan Allen Senior Class D: 230 3

5 339 Logan Stockton Senior Class D: 214 0

6 307 Haylee Bruckner Senior Class D: 210 1

7 338 Hannah Schick Senior Class D: 202 4

8 320 Lauren Branigan Senior Class D: 194 1

9 321 Zane Brosius Senior Class D: 180 0

10 329 Josh Keogh Senior Class D: 163 0

11 334 Wesley Paswaters Senior Class D: 130 0

Senior Class D Blue Face

Rank ID. Name Last Name Age Level Class Score Bulls

1 333 Brendan Nagy Senior Class D: 134 5

2 336 Kevin Reddy Senior Class D: 125 4

3 317 Hogan Allen Senior Class D: 125 3

4 326 Makayla Haley Senior Class D: 116 3

5 307 Haylee Bruckner Senior Class D: 113 1

6 321 Zane Brosius Senior Class D: 112 3

7 338 Hannah Schick Senior Class D: 110 0

8 339 Logan Stockton Senior Class D: 103 5

9 320 Lauren Branigan Senior Class D: 103 0

10 329 Josh Keogh Senior Class D: 101 3

11 334 Wesley Paswaters Senior Class D: 95 0



Shotgun

Junior Singles Results
Rank ID. Name Last Name Age Level Round 1 Round 2 Total

1 151 Aiden Reddy Junior 13 13 26

2 139 Kenric Landers Junior 11 13 24

Junior Handicap Results
Rank ID. Name Last Name Age Level Round 1 Round 2 Total

1 151 Aiden Reddy Junior 12 13 25

2 139 Kenric Landers Junior 11 11 22

Intermediate Singles Results
Rank ID First Name Last Name Age Round 1 Round 2 Total

1 218 Cooper Berry Intermediate 24 23 47

2 221 Chase Bruckner Intermediate 21 20 41

3 210 McKenzie Merrell Intermediate 19 19 38

4 206 Braxton Beavers Intermediate 19 16 35

5 254 Andrew Zubrod Intermediate 15 15 30

5 205 Bryce Beavers Intermediate 14 15 29

7 253 Jack Thomas Intermediate 11 16 27

8 235 Walter Martinz Intermediate 13 12 25

9 243 John Reddy Intermediate 10 12 22

10 231 Harley Hottell Intermediate 8 12 20

11 224 Makayla Curless Intermediate 7 12 19

12 249 Willem Walck Intermediate 5 7 12

Intermediate Handicap Results
Rank ID First Name Last Name Age Round 1 Round 2 Total

1 218 Cooper Berry Intermediate 22 22 44

2 221 Chase Bruckner Intermediate 22 18 40

3 206 Braxtom Beavers Intermediate 15 17 32

4 210 McKenzie Merrell Intermediate 16 15 31

5 254 Andrew Zubrod Intermediate 15 14 29

6 205 Bryce Beavers Intermediate 14 14 28

7 253 Jack Thomas Intermediate 13 14 27

8 243 John Reddy Intermediate 9 14 23

9 235 Walter Martinz Intermediate 10 12 22

10 231 Harley Hottell Intermediate 9 10 19

11 224 Makayla Curless Intermediate 8 8 16



Shotgun

Seniors Singles Results 
Rank ID First Name Last Name Age Round 1 Round 2 Total

1 335 Kale Peterson Senior 24 25 49

2 337 Colton Schick Senior 25 22 47

3 305 Tyler Gieser Senior 21 23 44

4 326 Makayla Haley Senior 18 20 38

3 336 Kevin Reddy Senior 16 22 38

3 333 Brendan Nagy Senior 21 17 38

4 304 James Gieser Senior 23 14 37

5 324 Kai Engle Senior 21 11 32

6 325 Bailey Haley Senior 16 16 32

7 328 Zane Howes Senior 13 18 31

8 306 Christina Gieser Senior 15 11 26

Seniors Handicap Results
Rank ID First Name Last Name Age Round 1 Round 2 Total

1 335 Kale Peterson Senior 22 24 46

2 337 Colton Schick Senior 22 23 45

3 305 Tyler Gieser Senior 23 18 41

4 336 Kevin Reddy Senior 18 22 40

5 326 Makayla Haley Senior 17 21 38

6 325 Bailey Haley Senior 16 19 35

7 333 Brendan Nagy Senior 19 15 34

8 306 Christina Gieser Senior 12 15 27

9 328 Zane Howes Senior 13 10 23

10 304 James Gieser Senior 11 11 22

11 324 Kai Engle Senior 10 10 20
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